Torrington Water Company
Rate Schedule Effective January 1, 2020
Approved by the Connecticut Public Utility Regulatory Authority, Docket 08-03-19RE05

Revenue Adjustment Mechanism/Earnings Sharing Mechanism
Effective April 1, 2025-March 31, 2026
Approved by the Connecticut Public Utility Regulatory Authority, Docket 08-03-19RE02

Revenue Adjustment Surcharge: 8.91%
Service Charges
Meter Size Per Month
5/8" $ 10.01
3/4" S 12.47
1" $ 20.80
1.5" S 41.73
2" $ 66.52
3" S 124.78
4" $ 207.83
Consumption Charges (Per 1,000 Gallons)
Residental Consumption Rate per Quarter
First 75,000 gallons S 5.633
Next 1,925,000 gallons S 3.157
Over 2,000,000 gallons S 3.157
Common Consumption Rate per Quarter
First 75,000 gallons S 6.023
Next 1,925,000 gallons S 3.378
Over 2,000,000 gallons S 2.789
Private Fire Protection Charges
Line Size Annual
2" S 118.09
3" $ 269.24
o $  477.07
6" S 1,072.23
8" $ 1,908.30
10" S 2,980.54
12" S 4,353.11
Public Fire Protection Charges
Per Inch Foot of Main S 0.12900
Public Fire Hydrant Charges
Per hydrant S 250.34
Misc. Service Charges Charge
Public Works Use (flat monthly Charge) $ 1,453.30
Frozen Meter S 102.89
Meter Storage S 61.73
Termination of (turn off) Service S 32.15
Collection Fee S 32.15
Restoration (turn on) of Service S 32.15
After Hours Service Call- per hour rate S 45.01
After Hours Service Call- minimum S 90.03
Bounce Check Charge S 32.15
Hydrant Test Charge S 160.76
Temporary Water Turn-on S 64.31
Tank Truck Charges: Tank capacity of 1,000 gallons or less S 25.72
Tank Truck Charges: Tank capacity of more than 1,000 gallons S 45.01
Unauthorized Hydrant Use S 257.22
Unauthorized Water Use S 257.22
Backflow Preventor Test Fee- 1st unit S 77.16
Backflow Preventor Test Fee- each additional unit S 38.59
Late Fee 1.5% per month



